



PACHET PIESE ADV 1365978

I.D.: 82901247

Data publicarii	30.05.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.811,14 RON - 3.811,14 RON

Descriere: ADV 1365978 DISC FRANA LOGAN 0,9 OE B 4 123,95 495,8 FILTRU POLEN LOGAN 0,9 OE B 10 41,6 416 FLANSA AMORTIZOR LOGAN 0,9 OE B 10 26,05 260,5 CHEDER USA FATA LOGAN 1,2 OE B 2 210,08 420,16 DISC FRANA DUSTER OE B 6 151,26 907,56 LAMELE STERGATOR LOGAN 1,4 SET 2 12,61 25,22 BUJII LOGAN 1,4 B 8 4,2 33,6 BURDUF PLANETARA UNIVERSAL B 10 12,61 126,1 ACUMULATORI 12VX72AH B 3 280,6 841,8 SILICON GARNITURI MOTOR TUB 200 ML B 6 47,4 284,4 3811,14
